NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	N. footest 1 194	14441914	4197		
Date In: 31/10/2019 19:25,	Jeb description		Date &Timo	completed .	Done	pì,
Ref No: A(RO) 20016269/	SAS e-filling	•				
Veh No. CIV FSR R	E-mail (Ljula 1	hrs, AIC 2hrs)	1			1 /
DOA 30/10/2019 19 20	I-Motor Clain		M7/106	93420	D1. 31	10/20
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		15-	19.
(II) TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplos	nded	1	=1/12/202011		
	Assessment/Su					
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp			
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol:	Fa	()	and seed that the
Tr Particulars: Veh No.	D. 18011	INC(	)/Non-INC	( ).		
Owner / Driver: (	o weth.		Tcl:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Peri	iod: (	)	Cover Type:		).	
Confirmed by : (		Dates .	Tim		)	
	lote-Est. Status (V	70): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-799	%. P: 80-10	0%]	
	/arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		1000	
Excess: (5 ) Londing: \$1,00	0 ( )/\$2,000	( )	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7 3 3 7 7 7 7	MEN TO	<del>,,,,,,</del> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Seneral Religious & Strong Wilder	经假证的证明经	是是	<b>新规则</b>	*****	OH	<u>. :</u>
( ) Walle-In Customer's Informatic Customer's Informatic		ılldential & Str	ictly NO refer o	f repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure		,	1 - 5-1	.2	<del></del>	-,
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/N	0( );10	owing Co: (	and the second	2017年1月17年	- Arter
toninalis avadens cultum in continue to the		New York However	的情報的概要	STATE OF THE	nacie/mont	py
	ourtesy Car (	)	ļ	·		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)		-		<del>-, .</del>	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	000] ( )					
Infurý:			1, ,,		No.	
	ociena vastva	ATAL REVENUE		No. of the last	SOSCHATAL	Marine Service
AT AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	902090000000000000000000000000000000000	CHARLES AND	· China na sie a sie		on the	
			· ·		T	
	<del></del>			ASHBOH TOO		
XIMPODOM :			AMORPHAS NAME	ARAN DAVID		A) Aliu(s)
X191908704		TOXORSHEE	批制物的各种的	的大学的代码	<b>E</b> SMANN	A PARITUM
		1) AR 1 Apoldent 2) DA 1 Damege /	Assessment (\$100)	ING (210)	45 .	
vci/Owner:	(4)	3) TF 1 Towing Fo	rough Survey	\$1	20	
ntact No:		4 ( Sept - ST. 17 Tr.	rough Survey (Res	of 10 Jan 2003)	30	
	•	6) TR : Ra-inspec	tion		75 60	
maged Portion:		7) NI 1 Idao DA 4	aal Services:-	- 31		
		OD*	No. of the last of		33	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N6: Banale Co	Cor/Tpt Allowand		10	
outor Comments :		NB: DV / Col	lant Hypests Coordin	ation	23	
1:	CARRIA VIEW TOTAL	TP (NLI) 1 TP	(Nea INC) egalast	D10	30	THE PARTY OF
		Involve dated		Pee Charged	(418)	MINICAL
2/3:		Involce dated		Per Charged		

. .

4

÷

: . prt et 1.7

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

and transfer.	and the second control of the second control
39.45。在1985年,在1985年,1985年,1985年	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/10/2019 14:25
Date Of Accident	30/10/2019 19:20
Exact Location Of Accident	UNITED SQUARE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJX6988R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LOH WAI MENG
NRIC No	S7126897G
Email Address	PAUCHIULI@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96796860
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96796860
Vehicle Particulars	3.11.10.30.30000
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	A4
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO NO
Policy Number	5106905592
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LILY PAU CHIU LI
NRIC No	S7637478C
Date Of Birth	17/11/1976
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/04/1996
Driving Experience	23 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96796860
ax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96796860
The Activity of Control of Contro	

PAUCHIULI@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

50 EWE BOON ROAD

#07-01

Postcode

259343

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SON

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD7007U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI 140

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

ONG CHEE HIN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

98248562

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhalder)

Date & Time:

31/10/19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatur

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN	UNITED	SYUARA	
		Prieth Tax	P) SIX 6988R B) SHD 7007U P- POLE
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	CES OF THE ACCIDENT		
pole s	createbood +le	l faxi	poles and the
	articulars are true in every n	A	31 liv/2018,
olicyholder's Signature ate & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not th		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

#### Claim Handling Accident MT/1069342

Palicy No.	5106908592	Vehicle No.	SJX6988R		GST Registrat
Certificate No.					
Policyholder Name	LOH WAI MENG				Policyholder N
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo PREMIUM		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	96796860	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(H
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KFK	* No Yes	TCA	· No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hire
Accident Details					
Report Date	31/10/2019 15:04	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
Dete of Accident	30/10/2019	Time of Accident hhome	19:20		Country of Acc
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.
Accident Location	UNITED SQUARE				
<b>▽</b> Excess					
Own damage Excess	600.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscreen Ex
Unnamed Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess		600.00	Transcripti La
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0.00	
₩ Benefits		SAUTHARD LIMBOUR TO PERSONE		7-10-10 C	
	tion				
SST Registered	. No		GST Beoist	ration Date	
ST Registration No.	58 0.528		GST Status		Yes
fodification History			2 JANUS WA		(7,60)
♥ Policyholder Mailing Add	ress				
Address 1	50 EWE BOON ROAD	Address 2	#07:01 CHIVERTON	E.	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	-	Post Code
Jnit No.	07-01	Related Policy Number	5106905592		Trust Court
♥ OI Driver Info					
Oriver Name	Pau Chiu Li Lily	Driver Type	Named Driver		
Innamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	57637478C		Driver DOB
legister Date of Driver License	31/12/1998	Driver Age	42		Driving Experis
Contact No.(Mobile)	96796860	Contact No.(Office)			
Address 1		Address 2			Contact No.(Hi Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code
Init No.		SECONOMIA MATERIA			Post Code
loes he own a Singapore legistered car?	Yes # No	Driver Vehicle No.	S1x6988R		Driver Insurer
eclaration					
reathalyser or Blood Test leading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes = No		
odification History  Claim 901 New					
Claim Type *				OD-MX	▼ Insured LOI
Contact No.(Mobile)				96940272	Contact NIL
mail Address					OI ,
laim Description					Number 53>
				53X6986R / SHD8007U	ON 30 Oct 2019
referred Vorkshop Beawax No. Yes Inalisation	Insured Liability Partially at	1 (51A			
nalisation Lites ate Registered	Preferred Workshop, N	Name unknown Y report Received	•		Claim
and deficient				31/10/2019 15:06	Close
epart Teken By				ROSLI WAHAB	- Calle
Print AK letter				A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
Permission against					
			Save Submit		
Attachment					

	Uploaded By	/Date	Folder Date		File Name		9	
Video List		3 (BUNTI MERAH)	on 31 Oct 2019 15:06	543		Normal		5
10	NAC_BUKIT_	MERAH_B00676[ NAT	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	E SAS		William		
47 80	NAC_BUKIT_	MERAH_800676( NAT S (BURIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ) on 31 Oct 2019 15:06	E NRIC/ Driving License	Υ	Normal	,	NRIC/ D
3	NAC_BUKIT_	MERAH_800676( NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ) on 31 Oct 2019 15:06	E Photos		Normal		ě
13.	NAC_BUKIT	MERAH_BD0676( NA 5 (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIO ) on 31 Oct 2019 15:06	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKTY	MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVIO ) on 31 Oct 2019 15:06	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT	MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ) on 31 Oct 2019 15:06	CE Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT	MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 0) on 31 Oct 2019 15:19	CE Photos		Normal		
9	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI () on 31 Oct 2019 15:19	CE Photos		Normal		
ak (	NAC_BUKIT	MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ()) on 31 Oct 2019 15:19	CE Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI	CE Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI )) on 31 Oct 2019 15:19	CE Photos		Normal		
S	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ()) on 31 Oct 2019 15:19	CE Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT	_MERAH_800676( NA S (BUKIT MERAH	NTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ()) on 31 Oct 2019 15:19	CE Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKT	T_MERAH_B00676( N/ S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV ()) on 31 Oct 2019 15:19	CE Photos		Normal		
Attachmen	it.	Uple	sded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		
Attachme	ent List							
essage Read					Clear	Please Select		NO
	No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	•	NO
	No file chasen				Clear	Please Salect	+	NQ
	No file chosen				Clear	Please Select		NO
	No file chosen				Clear	Pinase Select		NO
	No file chasen				Clear	Please Select	•	NO
			Path *			Category •		Co
t Doc. Receiv	ved	* Yes N	9.5	Upload Date		31/10/2019 15:19		
ident No.		MT/1069342		Claim No.		001		

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

# AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE:	30,.10,	:19 1100/14	ANYWY TIRRE!	7 /	g pm
	LOCATION: U	mited se	quare	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	·	(HH:MM)
er.	6) POLICY	NUMBER: NCE COMPANY NUMBER:	510690	5592	= '-	
	#)MAKE &	MODEL:	HENSIVE / THE	RD PARTY / THIS	RDPARTY	IRE &THEFT)
(4)	1) TYPE: (SAL	OON COUPE	/MPV/VANI	LORRY / MOTO	-	
9	h)PURPOSE	OF USING AT	ACCIDENT TIM	MERCIAL / MO	TORCYCLE	1
41	15 NO, PLE	CLAIMING UNI ASE STATE (THII	DER YOUR OW!	N INSURANCE		<del>-</del>
	2. INSURED / I	OLICI, HOLDE	JAI ME			
57126	8976 binric/fin	PASSPORT:	89571	LOF TOOM	MALE A	PEMALE)
SOM!		Locarda established	Marie Waller			
	* CONTINUE	TO 3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLI	CYHOLDER		2
4 No of parson	cleb DIVIABIL			er notock		
Concluding dri	ver) GINAME:_	LILY.	ONL	EA	_(MALE /	EMALE
(2)	- PARTONE PERM	PASSPORT:	5763747 BOON Rd	PC CONT	ACTI 94	796860
•	1) DATE OF I 4. WAS DRIVE IF NO, REU 5. a) WEATHER	DRIVING PACE ORIVING PACE OR AN EMPLOY ATIONSHIP OF CONDITIONS	COUTDOOR) SE OF THE IN THE DRIVER SLEAR / RAININ	WITH INSUR	MPANY?	ES (NO)
	DIKOAD SUR	FACEMORY / 1	NET / OTHERS	4 - 0 1		
950	7. a) REPORTED IF YES, PLEA	TO POUCE (YE SE STATE WHIC	ES MOD "	TION:		7 4
He of passoner	M. Thirties, to a mater	VEHICLE _	40 7007 LI	PER MEDITINE SERVICES	- 1	44.000
Indudia Jak	o) VEHICLE	NUMBER: 01	-	MODE	Taxi	Hyridas
(	a) NRIC/FIN	L/PASSOORT	g Char Hir			2000
·)	9. THIRO PARTY	VEHICLE	Name of the State	CONT	ACT: 95	140705
No of passans		NUMBER:		MODEL	,	
Induding del	al DRIVERIO				,	
E STATE CHA		/PASSPORT:		CONT	ACT::	
()			P.	a co <del>ntrol</del> See H.M.	March March	,
ALTO PARIS.	49			19		

email = pauchili @yahoo.um. 53



### Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION) ACT ICHAPTER 1801
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION) BUILES 1950
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	00.111 E113/(1014) (10EE3, 1900
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RUL	ES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate	Number	5106905592
-------------	--------	------------

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJX6988R

Chassis Number

; WAUZZZF4XHA056431

2. Name of Policyholder

: LOH WAI MENG

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 21 Jan 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 20 Jan 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** 

PRIMARY DRIVER : LOH WAI MENG NAMED DRIVER (1) : PAU CHIU LI LILY

NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : HONG LEONG FINANCE LIMITED

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: SAFE HARBOUR ENSURANCE (00000573456)

Date of Issue

: 09 Jan 2019 15:11 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

Chief Executive